
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
LEHMAN COLLEGE NOW PROGRAM 

SPRING 2022 
 
The Lehman College campus will not be open for students in the spring semester 2022, so we 
have scheduled our Lehman College Now program to be online for the semester.  Courses will 
be taught through distance learning platforms (i.e. Blackboard, Google classroom, Zoom). 
Although classes will be offered online, students will be expected to meet with their 
instructors in virtual classrooms during designated class times. Classes begin on Saturday 
February 5, Monday February 7 or Tuesday February 8 and final exams will be given on May 
18, 19 or 21.  
 
Jan. 24 – Feb. 3  Mon. – Thurs.  CN Virtual Orientations 
 
February 5   Saturday  CN Saturday classes begin 
 
February 7 & 8  Mon. & Tues.  CN Classes begin 
 
February 21   Monday  No Classes (President’s Day) 
 
***Important Note – Although the high schools are closed for Midwinter recess from Monday 
February 21 through Friday February 25, Lehman College is open (except for Mon. 2/21) and will 
hold classes on Tues. Feb. 22, Wed. Feb. 23 and Thur. Feb. 24. Students are expected to attend 
their College Now courses. 
 
April 15 – April 22  Fri. – Fri.  No Classes (Spring Recess) 
 
April 23   Saturday    Saturday Classes resumes 
  
April 25 & 26   Mon. & Tues.  CN Classes resume 
 
May 14   Saturday  Last Saturday class session 
 
May 16 & 17   Mon. & Tues.  Last class sessions 
 
May 18   Wednesday  Final Exams for M/W sections 
 
May 19 Thursday  Final Exams for T/Th sections 
 
May 21   Saturday  Final Exam for Saturday CN 
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